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Third Periodical Test 
ENGLISH 7
TABLE OF SPECIFICATION

	Major Topic
	Specific Topics
	No. of Hours
	Cognitive Level

	No. of Items
	Item
Placement
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	Expressing Nationalism
	
Like the Molave by R. Zulueta da Costa

	


2 hrs.





3 hrs.






1 hrs.




2 hrs.



 2 hrs.


10 hrs.
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	Test II-
31


	
	
Past Tense and Past Progressive Tense

	
	
	20
	
	



20
	
	
	40
	Test I – 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20
Test IV- 46,47,48,49,50,51,52,53,5,55,56,57,58,59,60,61,62,63,64,65
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	4
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	Test II-
32,33,34,35

	
	 Basic Elements of Poetry, Forms and Types.
	
	
10
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	Test II- 21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30

	
	
Simple and Compound Sentences
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	10
	Test III
36,37,38,39,40,41,42,43,44,45

	
	
	
	
15
	
20
	
10
	
20
	
	
	65
	



  Legend: 	R - Remembering 		AP - Applying 
U - Understanding 		AN - Analyzing 
E - Evaluating 		C - Creating
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